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T13PSC
PE B A RS R

wiaNo. 35 BEBF 4x100m A KL—1L— BRE

EEFTHF 3:37.38 &K ik, AE AF. |H  H. BE BE EER (2019)
HE& ik 3:37.67 )R EHE. WO #Eh, #BF XKt. FTH BK BX (2012)
B SR H 3:41.53 & BEXE. KA . mE H. EE EE EER (2016)
E-d T4 3:51.65 BER-mE-SE =5 il ) (2017)
SEET AN ERER 4:19. 41
T hY—HIR 5:59. 69
Iz #/K F—L% £ RT.) FOER SRz
50m 100m Ba
1 1/5 #FP¥MHA =15 4:15.53 16/16
EL EX =1 (0.83) 33.07  1:09.31  1:09.31
was —8 =52  (+0.31) 32.10  1:10.36  2:19.67
HH BE =1 (+0.39) 28.05  1:00.17  3:19.84
TRy 1% =2 (+0.16) 26. 90 55.69  4:15.53
2 1/4 1RIREK = 4:17.22 14/14
wmiE RE =1 (0.53) 29.76  1:02.50  1:02.50
B BT a1 (+0.47) 3241 1:10.90  2:13.40
e Nz =51 (+0.24) 28.79  1:03.82  3:17.22
M B =1 (+0.23) 28.08  1:00.00 4:17.22
3 1/6 BAAI = 4:17.52 12/12
HRX EBEX =1 (0.74) 32.34  1:06.50  1:06.50
BH =% =2  (+0.40) 32,91 1:10.82  2:17.32
#]BAR 8 52  (+0.65) 29.20  1:02.86  3:20.18
INFE fESL 52 (+0.57) 27.60 57.34  4:17.52
4 1/2 #RF B 4:19.85 10/10
R BE =1 (0.55) 30.88  1:03.91  1:03.91
£ FEHMK =1 (+0.38) 35.00 1:16.45  2:20.36
fih KE =1 (+0.60) 27.12 59.17  3:19.53
& Mk 52 (+0.56) 28.93  1:00.32  4:19.85
5 1/3 EHA =15 4:20. 86 8/8
B BEk =2 (0.56) 29.99  1:03.14  1:03.14
& pt B2 (+0.42) 33.55  1:13.79  2:16.93
#E KX# =22  (+0.77) 30.15  1:06.17  3:23.10
iE KIE =1 (+0.32) 27.00 57.76  4:20.86
6 1/8 EA =45 4:23.42 6/6
HE EH &2 (0.52) 32.98  1:09.31  1:09.31
Al = &2 (+0.64) 34.10  1:12.50  2:21.81
mE ®E =2 (+0.32) 29.37  1:04.10  3:25.91
==y N 52 (+0.32) 27.09 57.51  4:23.42
7 1/1 BABEEA = 4:24.29 4/4
EiE &K =1 (0.59) 31.78  1:06.65  1:06.65
AR B 52 (+0.52) 32,78 1:09.94  2:16.59
IR =B =2  (+0.60) 30.97  1:07.45  3:24.04
L 15 KER =2 (+0.19) 28.13  1:00.25  4:24.29
8 1/7 F=EHl =R 4:24. 94 2/2
RE W= &1 (0.63) 32.36  1:07.47  1:07.47
fBHAKER =1 (+0.58) 32.74  1:09.65  2:17.12
2R BE 52 (+0.47) 29.51  1:08.08  3:25.20
R = =2  (+0.66) 28.19 50.74  4:24.94
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